
BID # 0076-15

CONSTRUCTION OF PAVER WALKWAYS AND RELOCATION OF PAVED TRAIL AT THOMPSON PARK

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received**Vendor Name and Address****12**

Abhzeen Design, Inc.; 2152 Whitesville Rd.,
Toms River, NJ 08755
All Surface Asphalt Paving, Inc., 528 Hardenburg Ave.,
Point Pleasant, NJ 08742
Compass Construction, Inc.; PO Box 191, New Egypt, NJ 08533
Halecon, Inc.; 136 Billian St., Bridgewater, NJ 08807
Jak Construction Corp., T/A Diamond Construction;
35 Beaverson Blvd., Ste 12C, Brick, NJ 08723
Mixalia Enterprises, LLC; 420 Sycamore Ave.,
Shrewsbury, NJ 07702
MNC General Contracting, Inc.; PO Box 503,
Oakhurst, NJ 07753
T. Fiotakis Construction, LLC; 197 Central Ave.,
Edison, NJ 08817
T.R. Weniger, Inc.; 1900 New Brunswick Ave.,
Piscataway, NJ 08854
TC Landscape Construction Group, Inc.; 729 Marie St.,
Toms River, NJ 08753
Thor Construction Group, LLC; 39 Girard Ave.,
West Long Branch, NJ 07764
Your Way Construction, Inc.; 404 Coit St.,
Irvington, NJ 07111-4607

T FIOTAKI S CONTRA

	T FIOTAKI S CONTRA	ABHZEEN DESI GN	TC LANDSCAPE CONS	THOR CONSTRUCTI ON	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTUC	HALECON, INC.
00115000.00	15000.00	21226.50	12000.00	16000.00	11893.50	35000.00
00257690.00	57690.00	75313.50	44870.00	51280.00	64100.00	64100.00
00323540.00	23540.00	19260.00	40125.00	19260.00	33598.00	18725.00
TOTALS	96230.00	115800.00	96995.00	86540.00	109591.50	117825.00

GROUP # 2

JAK CONST	T/A DI A	COMPASS CONSTRUCT	M XALLIA ENTERPRI S	T. R. WENI GER	ASAP, INC	MHC GENERAL CONTR
001 8000.00	8000.00	22900.00	18181.25	10000.00	24000.00	2000.00
00248075.00	48075.00	54485.00	52081.25	42306.00	51280.00	60510.40
00328890.00	28890.00	12305.00	22737.50	32100.00	18725.00	16050.00
TOTALS	84965.00	89690.00	93000.00	84406.00	94005.00	78560.40

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%
001	1 LS SITE WORK AND GENERAL CONDITIONS			
00420	T FI OTAKI S CONTRACTING	15000.00	15,000.00	
02584	ABHZEEN DESIGN	21226.50	21,226.50	
03715	TC LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION	12000.00	12,000.00	
05520	THOR CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC	16000.00	16,000.00	
09845	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC	11893.50	11,893.50	
53200	HALECON, INC.	35000.00	35,000.00	
53580	JAK CONST T/A DI AMDND CONST	8000.00	8,000.00	
53907	COMPASS CONSTRUCTION INC	22900.00	22,900.00	
56017	M XALIA ENTERPRISES, LLC	18181.25	18,181.25	
56650	T. R. WENIGER	10000.00	10,000.00	
56890	ASAP, INC	24000.00	24,000.00	
57104	MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.	2000.00	2,000.00	
----- LOW BID MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.				
002	1 EA CONCRETE PAVERS			
00420	T FI OTAKI S CONTRACTING	57690.00	57,690.00	
02584	ABHZEEN DESIGN	75313.50	75,313.50	
03715	TC LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION	44870.00	44,870.00	
05520	THOR CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC	51280.00	51,280.00	
09845	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC	64100.00	64,100.00	
53200	HALECON, INC.	64100.00	64,100.00	
53580	JAK CONST T/A DI AMDND CONST	48075.00	48,075.00	
53907	COMPASS CONSTRUCTION INC	54485.00	54,485.00	
56017	M XALIA ENTERPRISES, LLC	52081.25	52,081.25	
56650	T. R. WENIGER	42306.00	42,306.00	
56890	ASAP, INC	51280.00	51,280.00	
57104	MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.	60510.40	60,510.40	
----- LOW BID T. R. WENIGER				

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%
003	1 EA PAVED PATH			
00420	T FI OTAKI S CONTRACTING	23540.00	23,540.00	
02584	ABHZEEN DESIGN	19260.00	19,260.00	
03715	TC LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION	40125.00	40,125.00	
05520	THOR CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC	19260.00	19,260.00	
09845	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC	33598.00	33,598.00	
53200	HALECON, INC.	18725.00	18,725.00	
53580	JAK CONST T/A DIAMDND CONST	28890.00	28,890.00	
53907	COMPASS CONSTRUCTION INC	12305.00	12,305.00	
56017	M XALI A ENTERPRISES, LLC	22737.50	22,737.50	
56650	T. R. VENIGER	32100.00	32,100.00	
56890	ASAP, INC	18725.00	18,725.00	
57104	MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.	16050.00	16,050.00	

----- LOW BID COMPASS CONSTRUCTION INC